GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, AURANGABAD

DEPARTMENT OF MECHNICAL ENGINEERING

M & C LABORTORY

Dead
stock
No

Page
No

Sr
No

Accesories

Description of Article

Quantity

Value

Laboratory

Remark

DS-2

36

29

L.S.M. CONTROLLER
PACKAGE

ONE

572000

M& C

m/c not
working

22

DS-2

73

94

SPRING TESTING
MACHINE SIMPLETECH
MAKE WITH
CONCOMITANT
ACCESSORIES

MODEL No. CCO-100 Kg -
300

SIWITH LOGIC DISPLAY
UNIT SAFETY GUARD
LOADCELL CABLE &
ENCODER CABLE

ONE

63413

M& C

WORKING

31

DS-2

86

117

SPEED MEASURMENT
USING INDUCTIVE
PICKUP

ONE

10500

M& C

WORKING

32

DS-2

86

118

FLOW MEASURMENT
HOT WIRE
ANEMOMETOR
EQIPMENT

ONE

7000

M& C

WORKING

33

DS-2

87

119

LOAD CELL TRAINER

ONE

15283

M& C

WORKING

34

DS-2

87

120

ELECTRIC RESISTANCE
PRESSUR GAUGE WITH
DIAL INDICATOR

ONE

16864

M& C

WORKING

35

DS-2

88

121

ULTRASONIC DISTANCE
MEASURING
TRANSDUCET UNIT
ADTRONMAKE

ONE

12393

M& C

WORKING

36

DS-2

89

122

SPEED MEASURING
TRANSDUCER WITH
(OPTICAL SENSER)
INSTUMENTATION AND
INDICATER ADTRON
MAKE

ONE

10033

M& C

WORKING

37

DS-2

90

123

LIQUID CONDUCTIVITY
MEASURMENT TRAINER
ADTRON MAKE

ONE

11213

M& C

WORKING

38

DS-2

91

124

THERMOCOUPLE WITH
INSTRUMENTATION
EXPERIMENT SETUP
ADTRON MAKE

ONE

5313

M& C

WORKING

39

DS-2

92

125

R.T.D. TRANSDUCCER
WITH EXPERIMENTEL
SETUP
PLOTCHARAETRISITES
ALTRON MAKE

ONE

5313

M& C

WORKING




40

DS-2

93

126

THERMISTORS WITH
EXPERMENTIAL SETUP
PLATCHARECTERISITICS
ALTRON MAKE

ONE

5313

M& C

WORKING

41

DS-2

94

127

TEMPARATURE
TRANSDUCER
INSTRUMENTATION
CONTROLLER USING
R.T.D.ADTRON MAKE

ONE

7673

M& C

WORKING

42

DS-2

95

128

TEMPARATURE
TRANSDUCER
INSTRUMENTATION
CONTROLLER USING
THERMOCOUPLE
ADTRON MAKE

ONE

7673

M& C

WORKING

43

DS-2

96

129

WATER
LEVELCONTROLLER SET
UP ADTRON MAKE

ONE

10033

M& C

WORKING

44

DS-2

97

130

SOUND LEVEL METER
AGRONIC MAKE

ONE

6075

M& C

WORKING

45

DS-2

98

131

LINEAR VARIABLE
DIFFERNTIAK
TRANSDUCER WITH
EXPERIMENTAL SETUP

ONE

10688

M& C

WORKING

a7

DS-3

STRATN GAUGE
EXPERIMENTAL SETUP
SETUP CONSISTS OF
WHETSTONE BRIDGE
CONTRY LIVER TYPE
LOADING
ARRANGEMENT WEIGHT
UPTO 2KG DC
AMPLIFIRE DIGITAL
INDICATER DC REGULR
ATED POWER SUPPLY
ETC FAOLLETY TO SET
OF

ONE

9563

M& C

WORKING

48

DS-3

LINEAR VARIABLE
DIFFERNTIAL
TRANSDUCER WITH
EXPERIMENTAL SETUP

ONE

10688

M& C

WORKING

49

DS-3

11

STROBOSCOP HAND
HOLD BATTARY ON MAIN
OPERATED DIGTAL
DISPLAY NON CONT.

ONE

11813

M& C

WORKING

50

DS-3

12

DIGITAL TECHOMETER
HAND HELD CONTECT

ONE

1350

M& C

WORKING

56

DS-3

40

38

MACLEOID GUAGE
PRESSURE MESUREMENT
SET UP (WITH COMPLETE
SET UP)

ONE

10355

M& C

WORKING

57

DS-3

40

38

LVDT DISPLACEMENT
SET UP (WITH COMPLETE
SET UP)

ONE

25760

M& C

WORKING




58

DS-3

41

39

NON CONTACT TYPE
SPEED MESUREMENT
TACHOMETER

ONE

3140

M& C

WORKING

59

DS-3

56

57

LVDT TRAINER KIT
SPE.: FOR STUDY OF
CHRACTERISTICS AND
CALIBRATION OF
POSITION SENSOR

ONE

14400

M& C

WORKING

60

DS-3

74

76

MECLEOD GUAGE
MEARSURMENT SET
UP

ONE

15500

M& C

WORKING

61

DS-3

77

79

TEMPERATURE
MEASUREMENT USING
TERMOCOUPLE

ONE

8000

M& C

WORKING

887349




